

Name to work—

Situation of work—

Agency by which work is executed—

Date of measurement—

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:- Construction of					
road & CD work PMNSF					
Road Harpur dihtol nartoli					
to maharani pokhar road					
under MMNSF (SC) head.					
Agency:- porth construction, prop-					
Roshan Ranjan Jha, S/o-					
Hemant Jha, vill- Bijai pura					
PO- Kap Siya, PS- Arer, Dist-					
Madhubani- 847213.					
Agreement No:- 16 SBD/2021-22					
Agreement Rate:- 10.597 below of BODS.					
Date of start:- 01.04.2021					
Date of completion:- 31.12.2021					
Record measurement					
no (1) setting out pillar to all					
complete job-					
06 nos.					
no (2/2) Clearing & leveling road					
land by manual means to					
all complete job-					
	10x30x3.50	=	1050.00		
	10x30x3.50	=	1050.00		
	7x30x3.50	=	735.00		
			2835.00		
			$\frac{2835}{10000}$ Ha	=	0.284 Ha.

Continuation

15.06.2023
JRS

ABSTRACT OF COST

15

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134					
Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work: Construction of road					
RCD work from pmt by end					
Harpur Dikhol Navtoli					
to Maharanis pokhar road					
length-0.810 km under masonry					
(Sec) heand.					
Agency: parth construction, prop-					
Roshan Roshan Jha, S/O-					
Hemkant Jha, vill- Bijalpura					
, PO- Kapsiya, PS- Ater,					
Dist- Madhubani-847213.					
Agreement no:- 16 S3D/2021-22					
Agreement Rate:- 10.59 ₹/belus # Btd.					

Date of start: 01.04.2021

Date of completion: 31.12.2021

91 no (1) setting out pillars & do all

complete job -

84 vide TMB P-1, 91 no (1)

06 nos @ RS 2402.14/00 — RS 14,413.20

91 no (2) clearing & grubbing road

hand by manual means do all

complete job -

84 vide TMB P-1, 91 no (2)

0.28 Hec @ RS 52970.33/Hec — RS 14,832.20

91 no (3) Dismantling of existing structure

masonry do all completions -

84 vide TMB P-2, 91 no (3)

24.75 m³ @ RS 235.98/m³ — RS 5840.20

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
91 No. ³⁸ / ₃₆ Supply, fitting & placing HSD bar reinforcement In super structure do all complete job —					
Qty vide TMBP-6, 91 No. ¹⁹ / ₃₆					
0.49 MT @ RS 52643.17/MT — RS 25,795 =					
91 No. ³⁹ / ₃₇ Plv & L/S joint sealing compound do all complete job —					
Qty vide TMBP-7, 91 No. ²¹ / ₃₇					
12 m @ RS 38.08/m — RS 457 =					
91 No. ⁴⁰ / ₃₈ Plv weep holes do all complete job —					
Qty vide TMBP-7, 91 No. ²² / ₃₈					
24 nos @ RS 83.40/no — RS 2,002 =					
91 No. ⁴¹ / ₃₉ Drainage spout do all complete job —					
Qty vide TMBP-7, 91 No. ²³ / ₃₉					
0.2 nos @ RS 625.32/no — RS 1,251 =					
91 No. ⁴² / ₄₀ painting on parapet wall do all complete job —					
Qty vide TMBP-7, 91 No. ²⁴ / ₄₀					
26.56 m @ RS 101.40/m — RS 2,693 =					
Total = RS 56,44,574 =					
Add 12% GST — RS 6,77,349 =					
Add 1% labour chrg — RS 56,446 =					
Add Saigniorge fee — RS 73,581 =					
Total = RS 64,51,950 =					

Continuation

Continuation